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NEW!

NEW CRUSH DESIGN CREATES
TIGHTER FASTENING

AFTER TIGHTENING
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Sleeve Type Expansion Anchor

ANCHOR
MATERIALS

Zinc Plated
Carbon Steel

HEAD STYLES

Hex Head
Acorn Nut
Round Head
Combo Flat Head
Threshold Flat Head
Rod Hanger
Tie-Wire

ANCHOR SIZE
RANGE (TYP.)

1/4" diameter
x 5/8” length
UP TO
3/4" diameter
x 8-1/4" length

SUITABLE BASE
MATERIALS

Normal-Weight
Concrete

Grouted
Concrete
Masonry

Hollow
Concrete
Masonry

(uncracked
base
materials)
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NEW!

1. Tabulated load values are for anchors installed in minimum 6-inch wide, Grade N, Type II, normal-weight concrete masonry units. Mortar must be
minimum Type N, S or M. Masonry prism compressive strength must be 1,500 psi minimum at time of installation.
2. Allowable load capacities listed are calculated using a safety factor of 5.0. Consideration of safety factors of 10 or higher may be necessary
depending on the application, such as life safety or overhead.
3. A suitable anchor length must be selected including consideration of a fixture to engage the base material at the minimum embedment depth when
anchoring into hollow concrete masonry.
4. The consistency of hollow concrete block masonry base materials can vary greatly. Consideration of job site testing should be given to verify
conformance of base materials and anchor performance in actual conditions.

Drill hole to depth of at
least 1/2"(or 1 anchor
dia.) deeper than
embedment required. Drill
bit tolerances should
meet the requirements of
ANSI Standard B212.15

Blow hole clean of dust
and other material. Do
not expand the anchor
prior to installation.

1. Allowable load capacities listed are calculated using an applied safety factor of 4.0. Consideration of safety factors of 10 or higher may be necessary
depending on the application, such as life safety or overhead.
2. Tabulated load values are for anchors installed at a minimum spacing distance between anchors and an edge distance of 12 times the anchor diameter.

ONE
PIECE
ALL-STEEL
SLEEVE
DESIGN

NEW
COMPRESSION
SLEEVE
CRUSHES
FOR TIGHTER
CLAMPING
FORCES

FITS EASILY
THROUGH
WINDOW AND
DOOR JAMBS
WITHOUT
HANGING UP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Lok-Bolt AS™ is an all steel pre-assembled single unit sleeve anchor which can be used in concrete or masonry units. Available
in multiple head styles for multiple applications and finished appearance, extension sleeves can be added to create longer lengths.

GENERAL APPLICATIONS AND USES
• Door/Window Frame installations • Masonry applications • Electrical/Mechanical applications • Mounting fixtures on walls

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Multiple head styles • All-Steel design • Immediate loading • Versatile-ideal for concrete or masonry applications

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Anchor Component Plow Bolt Expansion Sleeve Zinc Plating
Specification AISI 1010/ 1018 AISI 1010 ASTM B633, SC1, Type III (Fe/Zn 5)

Ultimate Load Tables

Anchor
Diameter

d
in.

(mm)

Min.Embed.
Depth

hv
in.

(mm)

Guide
Installation

Torque
ft.
lbs

Minimum
Edge

Distance
in.

(mm)

Minimum
End

Distance
in.

(mm)

f'm ≥ 1,500 psi (10.4 MPa)
Ultimate Allowable

Tension
lbs.
(kN)

Shear
lbs.
(kN)

Tension
lbs.
(kN)

Shear
lbs.
(kN)

1/4
(6.4)

1
(25.4) 4

3-3/4
(95.3)

4
(101.3)

800
(3.6)

1,140
(5.1)

160
(3.6)

225
(1.0)

5/16
(7.9)

1
(25.4) 8 905

(4.0)
1,575
(7.0)

180
(0.80)

310
(1.4)

3/8
(9.5)

1-1/4
(31.7) 15 1,100

(4.8)
1,570
(7.0)

220
(0.97)

310
(1.4)

1/2
(12.7)

1-1/2
(38.1) 18 1,525

(6.7)
1,570
(7.0)

305
(1.3)

1,570
(7.0)

Anchor Diameter
d

in. (mm)

Min.Embed. Depth
hv

in. (mm)

Guide Installation Torque
ft.lbs

Minimum Concrete Compressive Strength
3,500 psi (24.1 MPa)

Carbon Stainless Tension
lbs. (kN)

Shear
lbs. (kN)

1/4
(6.4)

1/2
(12.7) 4 - 240

(1.0)
1,000
(4.4)

1
(25.4) 6 4

980
(4.3)

1,120
(4.3)

5/16
(7.9)

1
(25.4) 12 - 1,300

(5.6)
2,360
(10.5)

3/8
(9.5)

1-1/4
(31.7) 18 18 2,040

(9.0)
4,110
(8.3)

1/2
(12.7)

1-1/2
(38.1) 26 26 2,420

(10.7)
4,860
(21.6)

5/8
(15.9)

2
(50.8) 50 40

4,750
(21.1)

4,860
(21.6)

3/4
(19.1)

2-1/4
(57.2) 90 60

5,020
(22.3)

11,040
(29.0)

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ultimate And Allowable Load Capacities for Carbon + Stainless
Steel Lok-Bolt AS®Anchors in Holllow or Solid Concrete Masonry1,2,3,4

Ultimate Load Capacities for Carbon + Stainless
Steel Lok-Bolt AS®Anchors in Normal Weight Cocrete1,2
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ORDERING INFORMATION
Hex Nut Lok-Bolt AS™ Carbon Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5005S 5/16" x 1-1/2" 5/16" 1-3/8" 100 1000
5010S 5/16" x 2-1/2" 5/16" 1-1/2" 100 500
5015S 3/8" x 1-7/8" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
5020S 3/8" x 3" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
5022S 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
5025S 1/2" x 2-1/4" 1/2" 2-1/8" 25 250
5030S 1/2" x 3" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 250
5034S 1/2" x 4" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 125
5033S 1/2" x 5-1/4" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 125
5032S 1/2" x 6" 1/2" 2-1/4" 10 100
5035S 5/8" x 2-1/4" 5/8" 2-1/8" 25 125
5038S 5/8" x 3" 5/8" 2-3/4" 25 125
5040S 5/8" x 4-1/4" 5/8" 2-3/4" 10 100
5045S 5/8" x 6" 5/8" 2-3/4" 10 100
5050S 3/4" x 2-1/2" 3/4" 2-1/8" 10 100
5055S 3/4" x 4-1/4" 3/4" 3-3/8" 10 40
5060S 3/4" x 6-1/4" 3/4" 3-3/8" 10 30
5065S 3/4" x 8-1/4" 3/4" 3-3/8" 10 30

Hex Nut Lok-Bolt AS™ 304 Stainless Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

6152S 3/8" x 1-7/8" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
6153S 3/8" x 3" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
6156S 1/2" x 2-1/4" 1/2" 2-1/8" 25 250
6157S 1/2" x 3" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 250
6160S 1/2" x 3-3/4" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 125
6164S 5/8" x 4-1/4" 5/8" 2-3/4" 10 100
6168S 3/4" x 4" 3/4" 3-3/8" 10 40

Acorn Nut Lok-Bolt AS™ Carbon Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5125S 1/4" x 5/8" 1/4" 1/2" 100 1000
5150S 1/4" x 1-3/8" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5175S 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000

Acorn Nut Lok-Bolt AS™ 304 Stainless Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

6150S 1/4" x 1-3/8" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000

For the above tables the published length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor.

Round Head Lok-Bolt AS™ Carbon Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5205S 1/4" x 1-1/8" 1/4" 1" 100 1000
5210S 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5215S 1/4" x 2-3/4" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5220S 1/4" x 3-3/4" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5225S 5/16" x 2-3/8" 5/16" 1-1/4" 100 1000
5230S 5/16" x 3-3/8" 5/16" 1-1/4" 100 500
5235S 3/8" x 2-1/2" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
5240S 3/8" x 3-3/4" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250

Round Head Lok-Bolt AS™ 304 Stainless Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn

6180S 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000

Combo Flat Head Lok-Bolt AS™ Carbon Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5305S 1/4" x 1-1/8" 1/4" 1" 100 1000
5310S 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5315S 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
5320S 1/4" x 4" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 500
5325S 1/4" x 5-1/4" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 500
5330S 5/16" x 2-1/2" 5/16" 1-1/2" 100 1000
5340S 3/8" x 2-3/4" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 500
5345 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
5350S 3/8" x 5" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
5360S 3/8" x 6" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250

Combo Flat Head Lok-Bolt AS™ 304 Stainless Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

6170S 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
6172S 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000
6174S 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
6175S 3/8" x 5" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
6176S 3/8" x 6" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250

These parts do not have a compression ring.

Threshold Flat Head Lok-Bolt AS™
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5500S 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1-1/8" 100 1000

This part does not have a compression ring.

Rod Hanger Lok-Bolt AS™ Carbon Steel
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5810S 1/4" x 1-1/2" 5/16" 1-1/2" 50 250
5815S 3/8" x 1-7/8" 3/8" 1-5/8" 50 250
5825S 1/2" x 2-1/4" 1/2" 2-1/4" 25 125

Tie-Wire Lok-Bolt AS™
Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

5700S 5/16" x 1-1/2" 5/16" 1-1/2" 100 1000

Lok-Bolt AS™ Extenders Carbon Steel
(For additional length)

Cat. No. Size Drill Dia. Min. Embed. Std. Box Std. Ctn.

6684S 3/8 x 1-1/4" 3/8" N/A 50 500

Hex Acorn Round Combo Flat Threshold Flat Rod Hanger Tie-Wire

Drive the anchor through
the fixture into the anchor
hole until the head is
firmly seated against the
fixture. Be sure the anchor
is driven to the required
embedment depth.

Tighten the anchor by turning
the nut of the head 3 to 5
turns past finger tight or by
applying the guide installation
torque from the finger tight
position.
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POWERS FASTENERS BRANCH INFORMATION

USA LOCATIONS
CITY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Alabama 5405 Buford Hwy Suite 410 Norcross, GA 30071-3984 Jeff Hatchett 205-520-6044 678-966-9242
Atlanta 5405 Buford Hwy Suite 410 Norcross, GA 30071-3984 Robert Brito 678-966-0000 678-966-9242
Boston 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 Jack Armour 800-524-3244 914-576-6483
Charlotte 349 L West Tremont Avenue, Charlotte, NC 28203 Bob Aurisy 704-375-5012 704-376-5517
Chicago 2472 Wisconsin Avenue, Downers Grove, IL 60515 Dan Gilligan 630-960-3156 630-960-3912
Dallas 10625 King Williams Drive, Dallas, TX 75220 Kyle Thuenemann 972-506-9258 972-506-9290
Denver 2475 West Second Street #35, Denver, CO 80223 Aaron Minnis 303-922-9202 303-922-9228
Detroit 21600 Wyoming Avenue, Oak Park, MI 48237 Glen Gaskill 248-543-8600 248-543-8601
Florida 9208 Palm River Road, Bldg. 3, Suite 305, Tampa, FL 33619 Mark Mamula 813-626-4500 813-626-4545
Houston 13833 North Promenade, Suite 100, Stafford, TX 77477 Chris Salisbury 281-491-0351 281-491-0367
Indianapolis 15290 Stony Creek Way, Noblesville, IN 46060 Bill Trainor 317-773-1668 317-773-1690
Kansas City / St Louis 716 East 16th Avenue, North Kansas City, MO 64116 Don James, Jr. 816-472-5038 816-472-5040
Los Angeles 2761 Dow Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780 Jack Stewart 714-731-2500 714-731-2566
Maryland 3137-B Pennsy Drive, Landover, MD 20785 Chris Van Syckle 301-773-1722 301-341-5119
Milwaukee 12020 W. Feerick Street, Milwaukee, WI 53222 Donn Raduenz 414-466-2400 414-466-3993
Minneapolis 351 Wilson Street, NE Minneapolis, MN 55413 Rick Gruye 612-331-3756 612-331-3549
Nashville/Memphis 221 Blanton Avenue, Nashville, TN 37210 Ira Liss 615-248-2667 615-248-2676
New Orleans 102 Sampson Street, Houston, TX 77003 Cal Zenor 713-228-1524 713-228-1528
New York 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 John Partridge 914-235-6300 914-576-6483
Philadelphia 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 Greg Stephenson 800-524-3244 914-576-6483
Phoenix 3602 E. Southern Ave, Suite 5 Phoenix, AZ 85040 Craig Hering 602-431-8024 602-431-8027
Pittsburgh 1360 Island Avenue, Mckees Rocks, PA 15136 Bill Dugan 412-771-3010 412-771-9858
Portland 129 South Kenyon, Seattle, WA 98108 Jim Swink 360-608-6845 206-762-5817
Rochester 40 Harrison Street, Rochester, NY 14605 Mike Kolstad 585-288-2080 585-288-8732
Salt Lake City 2212 SW Temple #20, Salt Lake City, UT 84115 Don Manning 801-466-9428 801-466-3083
San Francisco 28970 Hopkins Street, Suite B+C, Hayward, CA 94545 Dan Mullan 510-293-1500 510-293-1505
Seattle 129 South Kenyon, Seattle, WA 98108 Darin Arnold 206-762-5812 206-762-5817

INTERNATIONAL LOCATIONS
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Australia Factory 3, 205 Abbotts Road, Dandenong, South Victoria 3175 Phil Rose +61 3 8787 5888 +61 3 8787 5899
Canada 6950 Edwards Blvd. Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2W2 Mark Russell 905-673-7295 905-673-6490
China Metropolitan Business Centre, East Nandan Road, Lane 300, No. 9, Room 604 Jake Olsen +86-21-3363-2880 +86-21-3363-2881

Xuhui District, Shanghai, China 200030
China TriF international, 4E, Building11, The City of Design, Tianmian Village, Futian, Shenzhen 518000 Tom Nie 86-755-82795378 86-755-82795379
Europe Westrak 208, 1771 SV Wieringerwerf, Netherlands Paul Geuvers +31 888 769 377 +31 227 594 759
India 112, D Wing, Twin Arcade, Military Rd., Andheri, [E] Mumbai, 400059 Ajay Kulkarni 91-22-401591304
Manitoba 1810 Dublin Avenue Man. Winnipeg, R3H 0H3 Distributor 204-633-0064 204-694-1261
New Zealand PO Box 302 076 North Harbour Auckland Claye Sesto +64 9415 2425 +64 9415 2627
Quebec 721 Meloche Avenue, Dorval, Quebec H9P 2S5 Alan Hill 514-631-4216 514-631-2583
Thailand 80/89 MOO4 Petchakasem Road, Bangkae Bangkok 10160 Chalee Surakavanichakorn +661 826 5821

LATIN & CARIBBEAN DISTRIBUTION INQUIRIES
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Latin America 9208 Palm River Road, Ste 305, Tampa, Florida 33619 Michael Gaffigan 954-914-6665 813-626-4545

LATIN & CARIBBEAN DISTRIBUTION
COUNTRY/REGION ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE FAX

Brazil HARD, Rua Dr. Humberto Pinheiro Viera, 150 Lote B, 1 B Distrito Industrial, Joinville, Brazil 55-47-40097209 55-47-40097217
Colombia Electrogeno, S.A., Carrera 52 #71c-38, Bogota, Colombia (57) 1 6600 9436
Costa Rica Electro Mechanics Supply, La Uruca Contiguo Banco Ntnl., De Costa Rica Condominio, (506) 2233-2595

Horizontal Bodega #9, San Jose, Costa Rica
Dominican Republic Calle Estancia Nueva #17 E Esquina Cul-De-Sac 9, San Geronimo, Santo Domingo Rodfor Team 809-224-5615 809-472-8640
Ecuador Acero Comercial Ecuatoriano S.A., Av. La Prensa N45-14 y Telégrafo 1 – Quito infouio@acerocomercial.com (593-2) 2454 333 (593-2) 2454 455

Av. Juan Tanca Marengo Km. 1.7 – Guayaquil infogye@acerocomercial.com (593-4) 2683 060 (593-4) 2683 059
Guatemala Tecnofijaciones, 6 Avenue 8-56 Zona 9, Zona 9, Guatemala Oscar Lucas Penagos 502-233-4-3478
Panama Centro-Industrial, Via Cincuentenario, No. 7910, Ciudad Panama, Panama (507) 302-8022
Peru Powers Peruana SAC, Av. Santa Catalina, 555 La Victoria, Lima 13, Peru (www.powersperuana.com) Martin Vasquez (011) 511 265 8500 (011) 511 330 0909
Venezuela Calle Sucre/Qta. Maudora, #1721 Entre Cec Acosta Y San Ignacio Chacao, Caracas Distributor 58 212 264 1313 58 212 263 0219
Trinidad - Tobago Ft. Farfan, 3-5 Ibis Avenue, Ibis Acres, San Juan Derek Cumming (868) 674-7896

Note: The information and data contained within this documentation was current as of September 2010. The information is for marketing purposes only and is subject to change and
updates as needed. Powers Fasteners, Inc. reserves the right to change designs and specifications without notice or liability for such changes. Please contact Powers Fasteners
for the most current and up to date available information or refer to our website at www.powers.com

Powers Fasteners 2 Powers Lane, Brewster, NY 10509 P: (914) 235-6300 F:(914) 576-6483 Jobsite
Powers Fasteners Canada Ltd. 6950 Edwards Boulevard Mississauga Ontario L5T-2W2 Canada Assistance

P: (905) 673-7295 or 1-800-387-3480 F: (905) 673-6490 24/7

www.powers.com
Cat. No. 49154 09/10
©2010 Powers Fasteners, Inc.


